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2010 ‐ Kobudo Results 

AGE 7 & 8

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female
AGE: 6
EXP: Beginner

1 SYDNEY SPEANBURG ALBANY NY
2 MAKAYLA NEWTON FLORENCE KY
3 SAVANNAH STONE RICE VA

AGE: 7
EXP: Beginner

1 CERIS WINSTON CLIFTON PARK NY
2 XINIA OKOREN ALBANY NY
3 RAVEN CUPIDON ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY
2 SOFIA LUENGO‐WOODS SAN DIEGO CA
3 AVERY ROTH ALBANY NY

AGE: 8
EXP: Beginner

1 MYKLE MOORE ALBANY NY
2 APRIL WHITE ALBANY NY
3 MARIAM PEREZ UNION CITY NJ

EXP: Novice
1 ELISE MALLON VERO BEACH FL
2 SIERRA TALBERT CARMEL IN
3 MORGAN CAMPBELL MEADOWVIEW VA

AGE: 7 & 8:     
EXP: Intermediate

1 ANASTASIA SKINNER ALBANY NY
2 NASHI RICHINS ALBANY NY
3 VICTORIA SAUNDERS ALBANY NY

AGE: 9
EXP: Beginner

1 CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY
2 EMMA RUSSELL ALBANY NY
3 MAKAYLA BARNES ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 ERIN RAVINDRAN DELRAY BEACH FL
2 MADISON ROTH ALBANY NY
3 CORAL BRIDGMAN HAMPTON VA

EXP: Intermediate
1 HOPE ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
2 FAITH ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
3 RADHIKA SESHADRI MAYWOOD NJ

AGE: 10
EXP: Beginner

1 SIERRA NEWTON FLORENCE KY
2 CAMILA VARGAS UNION CITY NJ



2010 ‐ Kobudo Results 

2 KATIE HILL ZIONSVILLE IN

EXP: Novice
1 ELIZABETH DAVIS LAKESIDE PARK KY
2 SARAH EVANS VERO BEACH FL
3 ELISE BREVIK MARENGO IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 REBECCA FISHMAN ALGONQUIN IL
2 ABIGAIL SCHEUERMANN ALBANY NY
3 MARIE PLUVIOSE‐PHILIP ALBANY NY

AGE: 11
EXP: Novice

1 ALYSSA KORTH SEATTLE WA
2 LINDSEY WILLIS ALGONQUIN IL
3 JUDITH MORALES MARENGO IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 HANNAH AZOULAY COMMACK NY
2 ADELLA CANAK ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL
3 ASHLEY JACKSON SPARTA NJ

AGE: 12
EXP: Novice

1 VICTORIA LUNDQUIST WEBSTER NY
2 KIMBERLY PEREZ UNION CITY NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 MELISSA CABULLO STOCKTON CA
2 KATIE HILL ZIONSVILLE IN
3 AUTUMNE MORGAN BUCKINGHAM VA

AGE: 13
EXP: Novice

1 DAKOTA SHAW SLINGERLANDS NY
EXP: Intermediate

1 BRIANNA ALLEN CHANDLER AZ
AGE: 14
EXP: Intermediate

1 CIARA FITTING LEWISTON ID
AGE: 15
EXP: Novice

1 ELIZABETH BARRY UNION IL
EXP: Intermediate

1 LAUREN CRANE LAKE FOREST PARK WA
2 KELLY NORRIS SPARTA NJ

AGE 16 & 17
EXP: Intermediate

1 TERESA IRWIN CARMEL IN
2 SRIMAOURYA EDARA WEBSTER NY

AGE: 19‐34



2010 ‐ Kobudo Results 

1 ETHAN GRIFFIN ALBANY NY

EXP: Beginner
1 ANGELA AMSLER ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 AYLA EWING CRYSTAL LAKE IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 JESSICA HATTON ALPHARETTA GA

AGE: Senior
EXP: Beginner

1 ANGELA JOY CROOKS NAPLES FL
2 CHRISSY KELLY QUITMAN MS
3 NATALYA ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL

EXP: Novice
1 MARY MENA‐FERNANDEZ DEERFIELD BEACH FL
2 SUSAN VIELHAUER LAKE WORTH FL
3 CATHERINE ALLARD TAMPA FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 RUBY AMAN PLANT CITY FL
2 DIANA KUZNITZ ARVERNE NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 DEBORAH TUBIOLO WEBSTER NY
2 CHERYL SKINNER ALBANY NY
3 CHRISTINE REYNOLDS WEBSTER NY

SEX: Male
AGE: 5
EXP: Beginner

1 ETHAN  GRIFFIN ALBANY NY
AGE: 6
EXP: Beginner

1 CALEB ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
2 MICHAEL TERRY LATHAM NY
3 CHANDRA JONNALAGADDA ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 BRIAN CHU UNION KY
2 ARRAAMIR QUICKLEY ALBANY NY

AGE: 7
EXP: Beginner

1 SHOSEI ANEGAWA HONOLULU HI
2 DANIEL NOROCEA AVON IN
3 HANEEF WASHINGTEN JR ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 DYLAN GRAHAM VERO PLACE FL
2 BEN MARTIN CARMEL IN
3 NASSIR YOUNG ALBANY NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 LOGAN DITTMER ALBANY NY
2 MICHAEL CHRISTIAN ALBANY NY
3 EZRA GREIDINGER PALMETTO BAY FL



2010 ‐ Kobudo Results 

3 ETHAN REED CINCINNATI OH

AGE: 8
EXP: Beginner

1 YOHANCE HERRING ALBANY NY
2 JOSHUA RICE HAMPTON VA
3 JERMAL GREENWOOD ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 BRADEN IVEY ENTERPRISE MS
2 LOGAN KELLY QUITMAN MS
3 BENJAMIN ASHER HIGHLAND PARK IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 SHOTA NONAKA HONOLULU HI
2 JACOB REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA
3 NICK SCHUSTER CARMEL IN

AGE: 9
EXP: Beginner

1 JELAN WINSTON CLIFTON PARK NY
2 XAVIER MCCARTHY SELKIRK NY
3 MASON THOMPSON BILOXI MS

EXP: Novice
1 KYLE ENDO CARPENTERSVILLE IL
2 SHANE SCOTT FLORENCE KY
3 CHARLIE TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 KAI KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2 NATHAN MARTIN CARMEL IN
3 ETHAN REED CINCINNATI OH

AGE: 10
EXP: Beginner

1 ADAM MEYERHOFF RIVERWOODS IL
2 YVERDON OKOREN ALBANY NY
3 MAX DOYLE MARENGOQ IL

EXP: Novice
1 SAMI MOHAMID ALI ALBANY NY
2 MATTHEW DEGNAN FREEHOLD NJ
3 JOSHUA TRIOU MACEDON NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 JOSHUA WILLIAMS CLINTON MS
2 ZACHARY MYERS INDIANAPOLIS IN
3 AWAN JENKINS ALBANY NY

AGE: 11
EXP: Novice

1 GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL
2 JAKE WOLFE HARRISON OH
3 JOEY PHILIPPONE WEBSTER NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 RANDY QUEEN VERO BEACH FL
2 AARON SHIELDS‐BAIRD ALBANY NY



2010 ‐ Kobudo Results 

AGE 15 17

3 SEAN ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL
AGE: 12
EXP: Beginner

1 ZACHARY CARVER WAVELAND MS
EXP: Novice

1 AUSTIN TASATO HONOLULU HI
2 SHERROD SMITH NEWPORT NEWS VA
3 ZACHARY WARD HACKENSACK NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 MASON JORDAN SACRAMENTO CA
2 NICHOLAS NORTH PENFIELD NY
3 JAMIESON ALLARE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

AGE: 13
EXP: Beginner

1 SHANE LAROSA BROOKLYN NY
EXP: Intermediate

1 TREVOR CAUDY WEST HARRISON IN
2 KYLE AUSTIN PLANT CITY FL
3 ERIC BERNSTEIN DEERFIELD IL

AGE: 14 
EXP: Novice

1 RUSSELL VICK HATTIESBURG MS
EXP: Intermediate

1 SAM BOULD SPARTA NJ
2 DAVID SODERSTROM INDIANAPOLIS IN

AGE: 15 17:   ‐ 
EXP: Novice

1 ZACH VAGEDES UNION KY
2 EVAN ZACARIAS LAWRENCEBURG IN
3 NINO ORTEGA ALBANY NY

Age: 15
EXP: Intermediate

1 AVERY MORELL BOYNTON BEACH FL
2 KYLE ALLEN BRANCHVILLE NJ
3 DANIEL DIMARIA ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

AGE: 16 & 17
EXP: Intermediate

1 JOHN BURGER DEERFIELD IL
2 NICOLAS GOMEZ SPARTA NJ
3 KYLE SNYDER CLARKSTON WA

AGE: 19‐34 
EXP: Intermediate

1 TAYLOR HATTON ALPHARETTA GA
AGE: Senior
EXP: Beginner

1 CHARLES VINTON LAKE WORTH FL
2 HARVEY VIELHAUER LAKE WORTH FL



2010 ‐ Kobudo Results 

3 FRED VARGAS UNION CITY NJ
EXP: Novice

1 JOE HORST NAPLES FL
2 SCOTT MOONEY BALDWINSVILLE NY
3 VICTOR VUSKALNS LONG VALLEY NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 RUI BARROS NEWTON NJ
2 LUCAS OGDEN WEBSTER NY
3 DAREN MOORE NAPLES FL

PC DIVISION 1 JASON PALMER SCHAUMBERG IL
1 TYLER D'ERRICO ALBANY NY



2010 ‐ Short Kobudo Results

AGE 17

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female
AGE: 9

1 JAILENE SANTIAGO ALBANY NY
AGE: 10

1 KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN
AGE: 11

1 SAMANTHA WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL
2 SHANNON CLARKE TROY VA
3 ALIZA LEIT ROCHESTER NY

AGE: 12
1 ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN
2 DIXIE DATO UNION CITY NJ
3 CASSIDY GREEN CATO NY

AGE: 14
1 TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2 KELSEY BUMANGLAG STOCKTON CA
3 GIAVANNA CAPUTO LADERA RANCH CA

AGE: 15
1 MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2 KAYLA PROVENCHER RUMFORD ME
3 SAMMY SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

AGE: 16
1 COURTNEY MARTIN CARMEL IN
2 CHELCIE LIMCACO SACRAMENTO CA

AGE: 17: 
1 SARAH HORI HONOLULU HI
2 MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
3 TRISHYA SRINIVASAN CARMEL IN

AGE: 18
1 KAREN BUTLER MADISON HEIGHTS VA

AGE: 19‐34
1 MADISON HERMAN WEEDHAM IN
2 HANNAH KALTENBACH TEWKSBURY MA

AGE: Senior
1 MIKA TWINING HONOLULU HI
2 WENDY COHEN LAKE WORTH FL

1 JOANNE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2 JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL
3 BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA

SEX: Male
AGE: 8

1 MICHAEL KNESAL RICHMOND VA
2 AIDAN LEIT ROCHESTER  NY

AGE: 9
1 RYAN WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL



2010 ‐ Short Kobudo Results

3 CARL DEEG ZIONSVILLE IN

AGE: 10
1 JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY

AGE: 11
1 TREYSON DOTE HONOLULU HI
2 DELAN STALLWORTH FAIRFIELD OH
3 MANNY SANTIAGO ALBANY NY

AGE: 12
1 GRAYLAN CUNNINGHAM ZIONSVILLE IN
2 JERROD KALINSKY LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
3 JOSHUA TRUONG ROCHESTER NY

AGE: 13
1 KAUI ROBINSON HONOLULU HI
2 CAMERON MARTIN CARMEL IN
3 LOGAN MITCHELL CINCINNATI OH

AGE: 14
1 SEAN HORI HONOLULU HI
2 JACKSON LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL
3 CONNOR RYAN ELK GROVE CA

AGE: 15
1 JARRYD DOTE HONOLULU HI
2 MILAN TWINING HONOLULU HI
3 CODY TAKARA HONOLULU HI

AGE: 16
1 TITO FERNANDEZ SKOKIE IL
2 MALCOLM TALBERT CARMEL IN
3 CARL DEEG ZIONSVILLE IN

AGE: 17
1 TYLER YAMASAKI WAIPAHU HI
2 TYLER TADLOCK LAND O'LAKES FL
3 RICHARD MELLINGER CARMEL IN

AGE: 18
1 MATTHEW CHOW ALBANY NY
2 KYLE MCLEAN DEERFIELD IL
3 MICHAEL KANE CARMEL IN

AGE: 19‐34
1 KENT HORI HONOLULU HI
2 DAVID PRITCHETT MADISON HEIGHTS VA
3 DEAN SHRIVER ZIONSVILLE IN

AGE: Senior
1 MASAHIRO OKUMOTO HONOLULU HI
2 JEFF BEEBE SPARTA NJ

AGE: Senior
1 JOHN KREGE CARMEL IN
2 GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY
3 LUTHER REID JOHNSTOWN NY

AGE: Senior



2010 ‐ Short Kobudo Results

1 JAY KING MADISON HTS VA
2 DONALD BRICE LAWRENCEBURG IN
3 DAVE ARLINGTON ANDOVER NJ



2010 ‐ Long Kobudo Results

3 DELANEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female
AGE: 9

1 JAILENE SANTIAGO ALBANY NY
2 EMMARIE GAUDET PLANT CITY FL
3 REAGAN MOORE NAPLES FL

AGE: 10
1 KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN
2 AMBER TIERNAN WALDWICH NJ
3 VANESSA CARLOS LARGO FL

AGE: 11
1 SHANNON CLARKE TROY VA
2 SAMANTHA WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL
3 ARIANA SVERDLEN TOTOWA NJ

AGE: 12
1 ASIA YU‐ROBINSON RALEIGH NC
2 ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN
3 JORDYN METRICK GLENCOE IL

AGE: 13
1 MELISSA MASIA GLENCOE IL
2 JACKIE MIRZA NORTH BARRINGTON IL
3 SABRINA CARLINS GLENCOE IL

AGE: 14
1 TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2 AMY MCNEILL HONOLULU HI
3 DELANEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

AGE: 15
1 KATIE GORDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
2 SAMMY SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN
3 CIARRA ABDULLAH ALBANY NY

AGE: 16
1 CHELCIE LIMCACO SACRAMENTO CA
2 ABBY KNAPP SHORELINE WA
3 LAURA BOOHER PLANT CITY FL

AGE: 17
1 SARAH HORI HONOLULU HI
2 BIANCA JACKSON GLENCOE IL
3 MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

AGE: 18
1 EMILY SCHAFFER HIGHLAND PARK IL
2 SABRINA GOWSELL WEST CHESTER OH
3 KAREN BUTLER MADISON HEIGHTS VA

AGE: 19‐34
1 ASHLEY MANCHESTER ROCHESTER NY
2 MADISON HERMAN WEEDHAM IN
3 KRISTY GANANCE RENSSELAER NY

AGE: Senior



2010 ‐ Long Kobudo Results

1 TREYSON DOTE HONOLULU HI

1 HEATHER ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
2 MIKA TWINING HONOLULU HI
3 KRISTEN NORTH PENFIELD NY

AGE: Senior
1 ANN MARIE GRAHN TAMPA FL
2 JEAN FLANAGAN RENSSELAER NY

AGE: Senior
1 JOANNE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2 JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL

AGE: Senior
1 BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA
2 NANCY FINCH SYRACUSE NY

SEX: Male
AGE: 8

1 MALIK OSMANI CLEARWATER FL
2 TREVOR JURANEK ASHBURN VA
3 MICHAEL KNESAL RICHMOND VA

AGE: 9
1 ZACKERY BAUMAN SUGAR LOAF NY
2 RYAN WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL
3 RILEY SMITH HARRISON OH

AGE: 10
1 JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY
2 TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX

AGE: 11
1 TREYSON DOTE HONOLULU HI
2 DELAN STALLWORTH FAIRFIELD OH
3 SERGIO BOLANOS RICHMOND VA

AGE: 12
1 GRAYLAN CUNNINGHAM ZIONSVILLE IN
2 JOSHUA TRUONG ROCHESTER NY
3 RONEL FORDE COHOES NY

AGE: 13
1 KAUI ROBINSON HONOLULU HI
2 KRISTOPHER SISON STOCKTON CA
3 LOGAN MITCHELL CINCINNATI OH

AGE: 14
1 SEAN HORI HONOLULU HI
2 JOHN CIMMERMAN BROWNSBURG IN
3 LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

AGE: 15
1 JARRYD DOTE HONOLULU HI
2 MILAN TWINING HONOLULU HI
3 KEVIN HOUSER SICKLERVILLE NJ

AGE: 16
1 KEVIN BUMANGLAG STOCKTON CA
2 TITO FERNANDEZ SKOKIE IL



2010 ‐ Long Kobudo Results

AGE or

3 CHRISTOPHER CABULLO STOCKTON CA
AGE: 17

1 TYLER YAMASAKI WAIPAHU HI
2 TYLER TADLOCK LAND O'LAKES FL
3 KYLE CRISS DOVER FL

AGE: 18
1 JOSEPH LEWIS KENNEDALE TX
2 KYLE MCLEAN DEERFIELD IL
3 BLAKE THOMAS PLANT CITY FL

AGE: 19‐34
1 KENT HORI HONOLULU HI
2 DEAN SHRIVER ZIONSVILLE IN
3 BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY

AGE: Senior
1 MICHAEL BOLTON SR RICHMOND VA
2 MASAHIRO OKUMOTO HONOLULU HI
3 RYAN ADAMSON GREENWOOD IN

AGE: Senior
1 GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY
2 TROY MERRY NAPLES FL
3 JOHN KREGE CARMEL IN

AGE: Senior
1 JAY KING MADISON HTS VA
2 DONALD BRICE LAWRENCEBURG IN
3 STEVEN CARBAUGH WEST HARRISON IN

AGE: Senior: Seni
1 MICHAEL ROSATI RONKONKOMA NY
2 THOMAS OBRIEN SUFFERN NY



2010 ‐ Mandatory Kata Results

3 SHOTO BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female

1 ‐ SHITO MARIA OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL
2 ‐ SHITO CHELCIE LIMCACO SACRAMENTO CA
3 ‐ SHITO MARIA KIOUSSIS FRANKFORT IL

1 ‐ SHOTO ASHLEY KING LAKE FOREST CA
2 ‐ SHOTO ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL
3 ‐ SHOTO MARA DUBNOW GLENCOE IL

1 ‐ SHORIN TRISHYA SRINIVASAN CARMEL IN
2 ‐ SHORIN MADISON HERMAN WEEDHAM IN
3 ‐ SHORIN COURTNEY MARTIN CARMEL IN

1 ‐ ISSHIN SHANNON PETERSON GILBERT AZ
2 ‐ ISSHIN ASHLEY MANCHESTER ROCHESTER NY
3 ‐ ISSHIN RAE HAYWARD NEW PORT RICHEY FL

1 ‐ ALL STYLE SARAH HORI HONOLULU HI
2 ‐ ALL STYLE NICOLE BRESSAW EDISON NJ
3 ‐ ALL STYLE HANNAH KALTENBACH TEWKSBURY MA

SEX: Male
1 ‐ SHOTO TYLER YAMASAKI WAIPAHU HI
2 ‐ SHOTO AARON OANDASAN MILILANI HI
3 SHOTO ‐  BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY

1 ‐ SHORIN MORGAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2 ‐ SHORIN DEAN SHRIVER ZIONSVILLE IN
3 ‐ SHORIN DYLAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL

1 ‐ ALL STYLE ROBERT REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA
2 ‐ ALL STYLE GAKUJI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA
3 ‐ ALL STYLE KENT HORI HONOLULU HI

1 ‐ ISSHIN BRIAN ECKENRODE NEWTON NJ
2 ‐ ISSHIN  YVAR BAJALA LAND O LAKES FL
3 ‐ ISSHIN SHAWN ROOF NEW PORT RICHEY FL

GRAND CHAMPION ‐ MALE ROBERT REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA

GRAND CHAMPION ‐ FEMALE SARAH HORI HONOLULU HI



2010 ‐ Kata Results

EXP nner

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female
AGE: 5
EXP: Beginner

1 EMILIA CABAERO ELMWOOD PARK NJ
2 JADYN JEGEDE GLENMONT NY

AGE: 6
EXP: Beginner

1 SARAH GROSKY CLIFTON PARK NY
2 ISABELLA CORTES TARPON SPRINGS FL
3 MAKAYLA NEWTON FLORENCE KY

EXP: Novice
1 GABBY AUDI LOUDONVILLE NY
2 KELSIE ERDMAN MAHWAH NJ
3 RACHEL GREIDINGER PALMETTO BAY FL

AGE: 7
EXP: Beginner

1 XINIA OKOREN ALBANY NY
2 CERIS WINSTON CLIFTON PARK NY
3 RAVEN CUPIDON ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 SOFIA LUENGO‐WOODS SAN DIEGO CA
2 JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY
3 JEANNE MCCAUGHEY FORT MEYERS FL

AGE: 8
EXP: Beginner: Begi

1 MARIAM PEREZ UNION CITY NJ
2 APRIL WHITE ALBANY NY
3 MYKLE MOORE ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 SIERRA TALBERT CARMEL IN
2 ELISE MALLON VERO BEACH FL
3 ISABELLA PROVOST LATHAM NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 ANASTASIA SKINNER ALBANY NY
2 CAITLIN GOULD ROCHESTER NY
3 SARTHABAY CHIT UTICA NY

AGE: 9
EXP: Beginner

1 CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY
2 MAKAYLA BARNES ALBANY NY
3 EMMA RUSSELL ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 MADISON ROTH ALBANY NY
2 JESSICA MCLEARIE MAYWOOD NJ
3 ERIN RAVINDRAN DELRAY BEACH FL

EXP: Intermediate



2010 ‐ Kata Results

EXP nner

1 TAYLIN PARK HONOLULU HI
2 FAITH ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
3 GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX

EXP: Advanced
1 JAILENE SANTIAGO ALBANY NY
2 EMMARIE GAUDET PLANT CITY FL
3 REAGAN MOORE NAPLES FL

AGE: 10
EXP: Beginner

1 SIERRA NEWTON FLORENCE KY
2 ADRIENNE CROW LAKE WORTH FL
3 CAMILA VARGAS UNION CITY NJ

EXP: Novice
1 ELIZABETH DAVIS LAKESIDE PARK KY
2 KARI CLAESSON BUDD LAKE NJ
3 VICTORIA KOA MAHWAH NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 REBECCA FISHMAN ALGONQUIN IL
2 NEEVA YOUNG RALEIGH NC
3 MARIE PLUVIOSE‐PHILIP ALBANY NY

EXP: Advanced
1 CARSON RAINEY RALEIGH NC
2 KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN
3 VANESSA CARLOS LARGO FL

AGE: 11
EXP: Beginner: Begi

1 EMMA ARKINS PLANT CITY FL
2 MELISA MURIC UTICA NY

EXP: Novice
1 ALYSSA KORTH SEATTLE WA
2 LINDSEY WILLIS ALGONQUIN IL
3 JUDITH MORALES MARENGO IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 HANNAH AZOULAY COMMACK NY
2 ADELLA CANAK ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL
3 ABIGAIL WOLFORD PLANT CITY FL

EXP: Advanced
1 ALIZA LEIT ROCHESTER NY
2 SHANNON CLARKE TROY VA
3 SAMANTHA WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL

AGE: 12
EXP: Beginner

1 TATIANA TORRES LANTANA FL
EXP: Novice

1 NEIRA KAJTEZOVIC UTICA NY
2 VICTORIA LUNDQUIST WEBSTER NY
3 KIMBERLY PEREZ UNION CITY NJ



2010 ‐ Kata Results

2 EMILY MCLACHLAN MATTAWAN MI

EXP: Intermediate
1 MELISSA CABULLO STOCKTON CA
2 HALEY SACHELI ROCHESTER NY
3 CASSANDRA ZOETJES SPARTA NJ

EXP: Advanced
1 ASIA YU‐ROBINSON RALEIGH NC
2 KASSIDY WELLS NEW PORT RICHEY FL
3 STEPHANIE MILIAN HIALEAH FL

AGE: 13 ‐14
EXP: Nov & Int

1 CIARA FITTING LEWISTON ID
2 HOLLY WOLFORD PLANT CITY FL
3 DAKOTA SHAW SLINGERLANDS NY

AGE: 13 ‐14
EXP: Intermediate

1 ALEX STEPHENS RALEIGH NC
2 SASHA KAZAKOVA RALEIGH NC
3 RACHEL SERRITELLA LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

EXP: Advanced
1 JACKIE MIRZA NORTH BARRINGTON IL
2 AMANDA PERAUD WINNETKA IL
3 MELISSA MASIA GLENCOE IL

AGE: 14 & 16
EXP: Beg & Nov

1 KAITLIN VINTON LAKE WORTH FL
2 EMILY MCLACHLAN MATTAWAN MI

AGE: 14
EXP: Advanced

1 AMY MCNEILL HONOLULU HI
2 TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
3 DELANEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

AGE: 15
EXP: Novice

1 RHIANNON MCGUAN SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA
2 ELIZABETH BARRY UNION IL
3 KRISTELLE BELTRAN YORK PA

EXP: Intermediate
1 LAUREN CRANE LAKE FOREST PARK WA
2 KELLY NORRIS SPARTA NJ

EXP: Advanced
1 CIARRA ABDULLAH ALBANY NY
2 NATALIE LIND CARY IL
3 MEGAN SNYDER ASHBURN VA

AGE: 16
EXP: Advanced

1 CHELCIE LIMCACO SACRAMENTO CA
2 PEYTON LEWIS TUPELO MS



2010 ‐ Kata Results

EXP nner

3 BRIANNE LAWTON RALEIGH NC
AGE: 16 ‐17‐18
EXP: Intermediate

1 KATE MEDYNSKAYA RALEIGH NC
2 RACHAEL BROWN CARMEL IN
3 TIJANA MUNIC UTICA NY

AGE: 17
EXP: Advanced

1 SARAH HORI HONOLULU HI
2 MARA DUBNOW GLENCOE IL
3 CLAIRE BOUCHARD OYSTER BAY COVE NY

AGE: 18
EXP: Advanced

1 EMILY SCHAFFER HIGHLAND PARK IL
2 SABRINA GOWSELL WEST CHESTER OH
3 KAREN BUTLER MADISON HEIGHTS VA

AGE: 19‐34
EXP: Novice

1 AYLA EWING CRYSTAL LAKE IL
2 CYNTHIA MOTHERSIL BROOKLYN NY
3 KELLY SCHULTZ LAKE ZURICH IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 DIMPLE KATIRA RALEIGH NC
2 JESSICA HATTON ALPHARETTA GA

AGE: Senior
EXP: Beginner: Begi

1 ANGELA JOY CROOKS NAPLES FL
2 TINA SERFOZO LAND O'LAKES FL
3 NATALYA ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 DEBORAH TUBIOLO WEBSTER NY
2 CHERYL SKINNER ALBANY NY
3 CHRISTINE REYNOLDS WEBSTER NY

EXP: Advanced
1 HEATHER ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
2 RAE HAYWARD NEW PORT RICHEY FL
3 WENDY COHEN LAKE WORTH FL

EXP: Advanced
1 MARIE JOHNSON COTO DE CAZA CA
2 MIKA TWINING HONOLULU HI
3 TANYA RAUTINE ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 MARY MENA‐FERNANDEZ DEERFIELD BEACH FL
2 SUSAN VIELHAUER LAKE WORTH FL
3 CATHERINE ALLARD TAMPA FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 ANJELA BURNS VERO BEACH FL
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1 BRIAN CHU UNION KY

2 RUBY AMAN PLANT CITY FL
3 AMY ABBORENO ALGONQUIN IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 DIANA KUZNITZ AVERNE NY
2 MARY COOGAN BALDWINSVILLE NY

EXP: Advanced
1 ANN MARIE GRAHN TAMPA FL

EXP: Advanced
1 JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL
2 JOANNE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

EXP: Advanced
1 BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA
2 NANCY FINCH SYRACUSE NY

SEX: Male
AGE: 5
EXP: Beginner

1 ETHAN  GRIFFIN ALBANY NY
2 NICHOLAS FIORE NEPONSIT NY
3 AIDAN HALSEY RENSSELAER NY

AGE: 6
EXP: Beginner

1 YUGO NONAKA HONOLULU HI
2 ALEX KAZAKOVA RALEIGH NC
3 ALEX PIECHUCKI OYSTER BAY NY

EXP: Novice
1 BRIAN CHU UNION KY
2 ARRAAMIR QUICKLEY ALBANY NY
3 JOSEPH DESOMMA MAHWAH NJ

AGE: 7
EXP: Beginner

1 SHOSEI ANEGAWA HONOLULU HI
2 DANIEL NOROCEA AVON IN
3 ASHI LUNDE BROOKLYN NY

EXP: Novice
1 LUKE JOHNSON COTO DE CAZA CA
2 DYLAN GRAHAM VERO PLACE FL
3 TYLER POHLMAN RONKONKOMA NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 JOSEPH YU‐ROBINSON RALEIGH NC
2 DANIEL MENDOZA KEY BISCAYNE FL
3 LOGAN DITTMER ALBANY NY

AGE: 8
EXP: Beginner

1 SALVATORE ZONCA NEWTON NJ
2 YOHANCE HERRING ALBANY NY
3 NYSHAWN BRYANT TROY NY

EXP: Novice
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1 ZACKERY BAUMAN SUGAR LOAF NY

1 NATHAN STIERITZ HAMILTON OH
2 BENJAMIN ASHER HIGHLAND PARK IL
3 BRADEN IVEY ENTERPRISE MS

EXP: Intermediate
1 SHOTA NONAKA HONOLULU HI
2 JACOB REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA
3 NICK SCHUSTER CARMEL IN

EXP: Advanced
1 TREVOR JURANEK ASHBURN VA
2 MALIK OSMANI CLEARWATER FL
3 MICHAEL KNESAL RICHMOND VA

AGE: 9
EXP: Beginner

1 RYAN BURKE CRYSTAL LAKE IL
2 XAVIER MCCARTHY SELKIRK NY
3 MICHAEL NAUTA SPARTA NJ

EXP: Novice
1 DERICK DELEON SEBASTIAN FL
2 DILLON CALLAGHAN ROCHESTER NY
3 SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 KAI KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2 JACK JOHNSON COTO DE CAZA CA
3 JUSTIN ZACHERY RALEIGH NC

EXP: Advanced
1 ZACKERY BAUMAN SUGAR LOAF  NY
2 RYAN WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL
3 RILEY SMITH HARRISON OH

AGE: 10
EXP: Beginner

1 AUSTIN NAULT LAKE WORTH FL
2 ADAM MEYERHOFF RIVERWOODS IL
3 MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL

EXP: Novice
1 ZACH HEDGEPETH RALEIGH NC
2 JOSHUA TRIOU MACEDON NY
3 EVAN ANDERSEN CALIFON NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 ZACHARY MYERS INDIANAPOLIS IN
2 RAJ MEHTA MORRISVILLE NC
3 NIKO GJAJA WILMETTE IL

EXP: Advanced
1 TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX
2 JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY
3 ADAM ROTBART CENTRAL ISLIP NY

AGE: 11
EXP: Beginner
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1 JAMIESON ALLARE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1 JACOB MONTGOMERY RIVERWOODS IL
2 RYAN SCHIMAN RALEIGH NC
3 TISHAWN AUSTIN ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 BLAKE PALLISER CARY IL
2 RODNEY PIERRE BROOKLYN NY
3 GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 TAISHI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA
2 AARON SHIELDS‐BAIRD ALBANY NY
3 SEAN ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL

EXP: Advanced
1 TREYSON DOTE HONOLULU HI
2 KAI HAYASHI CARY IL
3 ETHAN HICKS BROWNSBURG IN

AGE: 12
EXP: Beginner

1 ZACHARY CARVER WAVELAND MS
2 CHAZ GILL BAY ST LOUIS MS
3 NICHOLAS BULLINGER ROCHESTER NY

EXP: Novice
1 AUSTIN TASATO HONOLULU HI
2 JONATHAN CAIN LAKELAND FL
3 DEVIN STEIN RIVERWOODS IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 JAMIESON ALLARE LAKE IN THE HILLS      IL
2 MASON JORDAN SACRAMENTO CA
3 DESMOND HAIGLER VERO BEACH FL

EXP: Advanced
1 ERIC LIND CARY IL
2 RONEL FORDE COHOES NY
3 JOSE MESTEY ALGONQUIN IL

AGE: 13
EXP: Beginner

1 SANJAY GADI RALEIGH NC
2 ALEXANDER EPSTEIN PARAMUS NJ
3 EDVIN ROSIC UTICA NY

EXP: Novice
Physically Challenged 1 TYLOR D'ERRICO ALBANY NY

1 KEIFER WALSH CARY IL
2 ZACH MATTHEWS HOLLY SPRING NC
3 ALEX BRATTSTROM HACKETTSTOWN NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 KYLE AUSTIN PLANT CITY FL
2 TREVOR CAUDY WEST HARRISON IN
3 KYLE MUNZ ZIONSVILLE IN



2010 ‐ Kata Results

3 ZACH VAGEDES UNION KY

EXP: Advanced
1 KAUI ROBINSON HONOLULU HI
2 COLE MILES LAGUNA HILLS CA
3 KRISTOPHER SISON STOCKTON CA

AGE: 14
EXP: Beginner

1 NICHOLAS GORMAN PLANT CITY FL
2 PETER MARINO RALEIGH NC
3 MATT KENT CRYSTAL LAKE IL

EXP: Novice
1 RUSSELL VICK HATTIESBURG MS
2 ADONIS GRAHOVIC UTICA NY
3 TYLER HUGHES NEW PORT RICHEY FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 DAVID SODERSTROM INDIANAPOLIS IN
2 ANTHONY LOMBARDI TRINITY FL
3 RYAN TOMPKINS WATERFORD NY

EXP: Advanced
1 SEAN HORI HONOLULU HI
2 KENT ENDO CARPENTERSVILLE IL
3 CONNOR RYAN ELK GROVE CA

AGE: 15 + 17
EXP: Beginner

1 PYAIT KYAW UTICA NY
2 HON MOON UTICA NY
3 ZACH VAGEDES UNION KY

AGE: 15 
EXP: Intermediate

1 DANIEL DIMARIA ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL
2 AVERY MORELL BOYNTON BEACH FL
3 KENJI HORIBE ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

EXP: Advanced
1 MILAN TWINING HONOLULU HI
2 JARRYD DOTE HONOLULU HI
3 CODY TAKARA HONOLULU HI

AGE: 16
EXP: Intermediate

1 MICHAEL ABBORENO ALGONQUIN IL
2 NICOLAS GOMEZ SPARTA NJ
3 JOHN BURGER DEERFIELD IL

EXP: Advanced
1 TY NAKAMOTO KAILUA HI
2 CHRIS WELLBROOK MORAGA CA
3 TITO FERNANDEZ SKOKIE IL

AGE: 17
EXP: Intermediate

1 JAMES TRAVER BREEZY PT NY
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3 FRED VARGAS UNION CITY NJ

2 KYLE SNYDER CLARKSTON WA
3 NICHOLAS PELOSO BASKING RIDGE NJ

EXP: Advanced
1 TYLER YAMASAKI WAIPAHU HI
2 KYLE CRISS DOVER FL
3 ZACH ERNST CARPENTERSVILLE IL

AGE: 18
EXP: Advanced
Physically Challenged 1 JASON PALMER SCHAUMBURG IL

1 GAKUJI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA
2 KYLE MCLEAN DEERFIELD IL
3 JOSEPH LEWIS KENNEDALE TX

AGE: 19‐34
EXP: Beg / Nov

1 RICARDO LOUIS BROOKLYN NY
2 JASON BROCIOUS WEST MONROE NY
3 AUDIES CASTILLO SR MIAMI FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 CHRISTOPHER PRILLAMAN CARY IL
2 TAYLOR HATTON ALPHARETTA GA
3 JONATHAN WALSH ARLINGTON TX

EXP: Beginner
1 HARVEY VIELHAUER LAKE WORTH FL
2 CHARLES VINTON LAKE WORTH FL
3 FRED VARGAS UNION CITY  NJ

EXP: Novice
1 ADAM GILL WILMETTE IL
2 VICTOR VUSKALNS LONG VALLEY NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 MARLON JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL
2 RUI BARROS NEWTON NJ
3 STEVE WALLACE VOORHEESVILLE NY

EXP: Advanced
1 MASAHIRO OKUMOTO HONOLULU HI
2 TAKESHI TAMURA HONOLULU HI
3 RYAN ADAMSON GREENWOOD IN

EXP: Advanced
1 LUIS SANTANA RALEIGH NC
2 ROBERT HUTSKO HYPOLUXO FL
3 JEFF BEEBE SPARTA NJ

EXP: Novice
1 JON TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL
2 SCOTT MOONEY BALDWINSVILLE NY
3 JOE HORST NAPLES FL

EXP: Intermediate
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1 DAREN MOORE NAPLES FL
2 KEN BALLAS MASON OH

EXP: Advanced
1 MARCUS FICKLE CARMEL IN
2 PAUL WEST TRABUCO CYN CA
3 JOHN KREGE CARMEL IN

EXP: Intermediate
1 RANDY JENKINS HAMPTON VA
2 THOMAS BURGER DEERFIELD IL

EXP: Advanced
1 JAY KING MADISON HTS VA
2 DONALD BRICE LAWRENCEBURG IN
3 STEVEN CARBAUGH WEST HARRISON IN

EXP: Advanced
1 MICHAEL ROSATI RONKONKOMA NY
2 THOMAS OBRIEN SUFFERN NY

PC DIVISION 1 JASON PALMER SCHAUMBERG IL
1 TYLER D'ERRICO ALBANY NY
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3 SOPHIA PEARLMAN ALBANY NY

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST CLASS
SEX: Female
AGE: 5
EXP: Beginner

1 JADYN JEGEDE GLENMONT NY
2 EMILIA CABAERO ELMWOOD PARK NJ

AGE: 6
EXP: Beginner

1 ISABELLA CORTES TARPON SPRINGS FL
2 SAVANNAH STONE RICE VA
3 SARAH GROSKY CLIFTON PARK NY
3 MAKAYLA NEWTON FLORENCE KY

EXP: Novice
1 KELSIE ERDMAN MAHWAH NJ
2 GABBY AUDI LOUDONVILLE NY

AGE: 7
EXP: Nov / Int

1 NASHI RICHINS ALBANY NY
2 AVERY ROTH ALBANY NY
3 PRISCILLA KIS CADYVILLE NY
3 SOFIA LUENGO‐WOODS SAN DIEGO CA

AGE: 8
EXP: Beginner

1 APRIL WHITE ALBANY NY
2 MYKLE MOORE ALBANY NY
3 SOPHIA PEARLMAN ALBANY NY
3 ALEXIS ROCKER WAYNE NJ

EXP: Novice
1 ELISE MALLON VERO BEACH FL
2 ISABELLA PROVOST LATHAM NY
3 JANNA HUSSEIN ROCKAWAY  NY
3 BREYANA JEGEDE GLENMONT NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 ANASTASIA SKINNER ALBANY NY
2 CAITLIN GOULD ROCHESTER NY

AGE: 9
EXP: Beginner

1 CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY
2 SAKURA LUNDE BROOKLYN NY
3 MAKAYLA BARNES ALBANY NY
3 EMMA RUSSELL ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 BROOKE KLINGER NEWTON NJ
2 ERIN RAVINDRAN DELRAY BEACH FL
3 CORAL BRIDGMAN HAMPTON VA
3 EMILY SCHNEIDER SPARTA NJ
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EXP: Intermediate
1L CLAIRE FRALEIGH RALEIGH NC
2L GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX
3L HOPE ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN
3L FAITH ADAMSON NOBLESVILLE IN

1H ANYSSA CASTILLO PLANT CITY FL
2H SAVANNAH BROWN CORONA CA
3H KATIE FICKLE CARMEL IN
3H SYDNEY HARDY ALBANY NY

EXP: Advanced
1 REAGAN MOORE NAPLES FL
2 JAILENE SANTIAGO ALBANY NY
3 EMMARIE GAUDET PLANT CITY FL

AGE: 10
EXP: Beginner

1 ADRIENNE CROW LAKE WORTH FL
2 CAMILA VARGAS UNION CITY NJ
3 SIERRA NEWTON FLORENCE KY
3 MAEVE CAHILL ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1L CIERA CIARMELLA SPARTA NJ
2L ELIZABETH DAVIS LAKESIDE PARK KY
3L TESSA SMITH MADISON HTS VA
3L KARI CLAESSON BUDD LAKE NJ

1H ELISA BEVIK MARENGO IL
2H ALAINA VEILHAUER LAKE WORTH FL
3H MADISON DEAUGUSTINE CICERO NY
3H SARAH GUIDA PORT MURRAY NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1L REBECCA FISHMAN ALGONQUIN IL
2L COLBY ROBERTS PENFIELD NY
3L EMMA SHELBY GLENCOE IL
3L NEEVA YOUNG RALEIGH NC

1H NICOLE SACHELI ROCHESTER NY
2H SELMA AHMETASEVIC UTICA NY
3H CHLOE FICKLE CARMEL IN
3H MARIE PLUVIOSE‐PHILIP ALBANY NY

EXP: Advanced
1 KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN
2 VANESSA CARLOS LARGO FL
3 MARISSA STONE NEW PORT RITCHEY FL
3 CARSON RAINEY RALEIGH NC

AGE: 11‐12
EXP: Beginner
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1L MELISSA CABULLO STOCKTON CA

1 TATIANA TORRES LANTANA FL
2 EMMA ARKINS PLANT CITY FL
3 MELISA MURIC UTICA NY

AGE: 11
EXP: Novice

1 ALYSSA KORTH SEATTLE WA
2 JUDITH MORALES MARENGO IL
3 BRIANNA POHLMAN RONKONKOMA NY
3 LINDSEY WILLIS ALGONQUIN IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 ABIGAIL WOLFORD PLANT CITY FL
2 ASHLEY JACKSON SPARTA NJ
3 MOLLY HAWKINS STAFFORD VA
3 EVELYN SPENCER PASS CHRISTIAN MS

EXP: Advanced
1 ANEISHA PIERRE BROOKLYN NY
2 EMILY COSTELLO MASON OH
3 SHANNON CLARKE TROY VA
3 SAMANTHA WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL

AGE: 12
EXP: Novice

1 NEIRA KAJTEZOVIC UTICA NY
2 DELANEY HAYES ALBANY NY
3 KIMBERLY PEREZ UNION CITY NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1L MELISSA CABULLO STOCKTON CA
2L KATIE HILL ZIONSVILLE IN
3L AUTUMNE MORGAN BUCKINGHAM VA
3L ASHLEY JENKINS HAMPTON VA

1H TENZIN WANGDAK SKOKIE IL
2H REBECA THOMAS CARMEL IN
3H HALEY SACHELI ROCHESTER NY
3H CASSANDRA ZOETJES SPARTA NJ

EXP: Advanced

1L KASSIDY WELLS NEW PORT RICHEY FL
2L MADDIE JOHNSON COTO DE CAZA CA
3L DIXIE DATO UNION CITY NJ
3L CASSIDY GREEN CATO NY

1H ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN
2H KELLY ARREDIA LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
3H TAYLOR DENNISTON LARGO FL
3H STEPHANIE MILIAN HIALEAH FL

AGE: 13 & 14
EXP: Nov & Beg
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2L KENDALL WILLIS ALGONQUIN IL

1 DAKOTA SHAW SLINGERLANDS NY
2 KAITLIN VINTON LAKE WORTH FL

AGE: 13
EXP: Intermediate

1 SASHA KAZAKOVA RALEIGH NC
2 ANNABELLA KAJTEZOVIC UTICA NY
3 TEA LATIC UTICA NY
3 RACHEL SERRITELLA LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

EXP: Advanced
1L MELISSA MASIA GLENCOE IL
2L SABRINA CARLINS GLENCOE IL
3L DANIELLA AZOULAY COMMACK NY
3L JACKIE MIRZA NORTH BARRINGTON IL

1H WOODLYNN PIERRE BROOKLYN NY
2H JULIA MASIA GLENCOE IL
3H CHELSEA MARSHALL ALBANY NY
3H MARISSA RULAND OLDSMAR FL

AGE: 14
EXP: Intermediate

1 HOLLY WOLFORD PLANT CITY FL
2 BRYANNA FEBO PATERSON NJ
3 CIARA FITTING LEWISTON ID

EXP: Advanced
1L DELANEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL
2L KENDALL WILLIS ALGONQUIN IL
3L KELSEY BUMANGLAG STOCKTON CA
3L AMY MCNEILL HONOLULU HI

1H TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2H ENA LATIC UTICA NY
3H ELIZABETH  DUSENBERRY CHANDLER AZ
3H MARITA GROVER HERNDON VA

AGE: 15
EXP: Novice

1 RHIANNON MCGUAN SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA
2 KRISTELLE BELTRAN YORK PA
3 SARAH RAMOS SPARTA NJ
3 ELIZABETH BARRY UNION IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 KELLY NORRIS SPARTA NJ
2 LAUREN CRANE LAKE FOREST PARK WA

EXP: Advanced
1L KATIE GORDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
2L NATALIE LIND CARY IL
3L ALEXANDRA SCHUSTER CARMEL IN
3L MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
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1 TIJANA MUNIC UTICA NY

1H NICOLE CIMADEVILLA HIALEAH FL
2H SAMMY SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN
3H ANNALEE HALBERT PORT MURRAY NJ
3H EMILY LUNN VERO BEACH FL

AGE: 16 & 18
EXP: Nov & Int

1 KATE MEDYNSKAYA RALEIGH NC
2 EMILY MCLACHLAN MATTAWAN MI

AGE: 16 
EXP: Intermediate

1 SRIMAOURYA EDARA WEBSTER NY
2 RACHAEL BROWN CARMEL IN

EXP: Advanced
1L CHELCIE LIMCACO SACRAMENTO CA
2L ALEXANDRA ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL
3L COURTNEY MARTIN CARMEL IN
3L MARLEY MCLEAN DEERFIELD IL

1H KATI REAMS VERO BEACH FL
2H PEYTON LEWIS TUPELO MS
3H LAURA BOOHER PLANT CITY FL
3H BRIANNE LAWTON RALEIGH NC

AGE: 17
EXP: Intermediate

1 TIJANA MUNIC UTICA NY
2 TERESA IRWIN CARMEL IN

EXP: Advanced
1L MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2L ALEXIS CAMPISI NEW PORT RICHEY FL
3L MARA DUBNOW GLENCOE IL
3L JENNA BROWN THE COLONY TX

1H LAUREN PHIPPS GREENWOOD IN
2H CLAIRE BOUCHARD OYSTER BAY COVE NY
3H EMILY PATTERSON ROCHESTER NY
3H RHEA CATWELL ARVERNE NY

AGE: 18
EXP: Advanced

1 ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL
2 EMILY SCHAFFER HIGHLAND PARK IL
3 SABRINA GOWSELL WEST CHESTER OH

AGE: 19‐34
EXP: Novice

1 CYNTHIA MOTHERSIL BROOKLYN NY >132
2 MONICA PERNICIARO SARATOGA SPRINGS NY >132
3 AYLA EWING CRYSTAL LAKE IL >132
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3 KRISTEN NORTH PENFIELD NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 KATIRA DIMPLE RALEIGH NC <132
2 JESSICA HATTON ALPHARETTA GA <132

EXP: Advanced
1 SHANNON NISHI HONOLULU HI <121
2 GAIL KALINSKY LAKE IN THE HILLS IL <121
3 KRISTY GANANCE RENSSELAER NY <121

1 BRANDI ROBINSON SAUK VILLAGE IL <132
2 ASHLEY KING LAKE FOREST CA <132
3 MEGAN MCKENZIE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL <132
3 BELLE STAUROWSKY OAKWOOD HILLS IL <132

1 KATE SPITZER‐COHN GLENCOE IL >132
2 LIZ SAMBACH SCOTTSDALE AZ >132
3 ASHLEY MANCHESTER ROCHESTER NY >132
3 NICOLE BRESSAW EDISON NJ >132

AGE: Senior
EXP: Nov & Int

1 ANGELA JOY CROOKS NAPLES FL
2 CHERYL SKINNER ALBANY NY
3 CHRISSY KELLY QUITMAN MS

EXP: Advanced
1 RAE HAYWARD NEW PORT RICHEY FL
2 PAMELA YOUNG ALBANY NY
3 KRISTEN NORTH PENFIELD NY
3 WENDY COHEN LAKE WORTH FL

AGE: Senior
EXP: Beg & Nov

1 TINA SERFOZO LAND O'LAKES FL
2 NATALYA ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL

EXP: Novice
1 SUSAN VIELHAUER LAKE WORTH FL
2 MARY MENA‐FERNANDEZ DEERFIELD BEACH FL
3 CATHERINE ALLARD TAMPA FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 DIANA KUZNITZ ARVERNE NY
2 RUBY AMAN PLANT CITY FL
3 DIANA BORG LAKE WORTH FL
3 CHRISTINE REYNOLDS WEBSTER NY

EXP: Advanced
1 MARIE JOHNSON COTO DE CAZA CA
2 MIKA TWINING HONOLULU HI
3 ANNELORE SCARDINO KILN MS

EXP: Advanced
1 JOANNE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2 BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA
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1L HANEEF WASHINGTEN JR ALBANY NY

3 ANN MARIE GRAHN TAMPA FL
SEX: Male
AGE: 5
EXP: Beginner

1 MICHAEL MANGEL KENILWORTH IL
2 NICHOLAS FIORE NEPONSIT NY
3 ETHAN  GRIFFIN ALBANY NY
3 AIDAN HALSEY RENSSELAER NY

AGE: 6
EXP: Beginner

1L YUGO NONAKA HONOLULU HI
2L ALEX PIECHUCKI OYSTER BAY NY
3L KYLE WILCOX RALEIGH NC
3L ALEX KAZAKOVA RALEIGH NC

1H TRUMAN MOORE NAPLES FL
2H SEAN RUSSELL BROOKLYN NY
3H JORDAN CARVER WAVELAND MS
3H DECLAN HOUCHINS YORKTOWN VA

EXP: Novice
1 ARRAAMIR QUICKLEY ALBANY NY
2 BRIAN CHU UNION KY
3 JOSEPH DESOMMA MAHWAH NJ

AGE: 7
EXP: Beginner

1L HANEEF WASHINGTEN JR  ALBANY NY
2L ARI AZOULAY COMMACK NY
3L ALAE SAKET BROOKLYN NY
3L SHOSEI ANEGAWA HONOLULU HI

1H WILLIAM MANGEL KENILWORTH IL
2H DANIEL NOROCEA AVON IN

EXP: Novice
1 DYLAN GRAHAM VERO PLACE FL
2 DYLAN KUZNITZ ARVERNE NY
3 JARED PACKMAN SUFFERN NY
3 TYLER POHLMAN RONKONKOMA NY

EXP: Intermediate
1 JOSEPH YU‐ROBINSON RALEIGH NC
2 MICHAEL CHRISTIAN ALBANY NY
3 EZRA GREIDINGER PALMETTO BAY FL
3 DANIEL MENDOZA KEY BISCAYNE FL

AGE: 8
EXP: Beginner

1L JEFFREY MEADOWS ALBANY NY
2L SALVATORE ZONCA NEWTON NJ
3L CHRISTOPHER VLASSIS SYRACUSE NY
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3 TREVOR JURANEK ASHBURN VA

3L YOHANCE HERRING ALBANY NY

1H ADAM VERSTEEG SPENCERPORT NY
2H HARIS BEKTIC UTICA NY
3H AUSTIN WOLFGANG ALBANY NY
3H JOSHUA RICE HAMPTON VA

EXP: Novice
1L TIMMY OHARA CARY IL
2L ADNANE SAKET BROOKLYN NY
3L JONATHAN KOA MAHWAH NJ
3L BENJAMIN ASHER HIGHLAND PARK IL

1H EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL
2H BRADEN IVEY ENTERPRISE MS
3H MATEO LATIC UTICA NY
3H NATHAN STIERITZ HAMILTON OH

EXP: Intermediate
1 JACOB REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA
2 SHOTA NONAKA HONOLULU HI
3 AUDIES CASTILLO JR MIAMI FL
3 NICK SCHUSTER CARMEL IN

EXP: Advanced
1 MALIK OSMANI CLEARWATER FL
2 MICHAEL KNESAL RICHMOND VA
3 AIDAN LEIT ROCHESTER  NY
3 TREVOR JURANEK ASHBURN VA

AGE: 9
EXP: Beginner

1 RYAN BURKE CRYSTAL LAKE IL
2 MICHAEL NAUTA SPARTA NJ
3 DINO COVIC UTICA  NY
3 JAIR CURRIE ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1L GRIFFIN KOONTZ VERO BEACH FL
2L YIH‐CHING GALLAGHER PLANT CITY FL
3L JACEN EMERSON WEST HENRIETTA NY
3L CHARLIE TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

1H KYLE ENDO CARPENTERSVILLE IL
2H SHANE SCOTT FLORENCE KY
3H VINCENT VUSKALNS LONG VALLEY NJ
3H DERICK DELEON SEBASTIAN FL

EXP: Intermediate
1L SKYLER COOPER YORK PA
2L NIELSEN NIP HIALEAH FL
3L ALVIN BARRINER SEBASTIAN FL
3L ALEXANDER BROUSSEAU PLANT CITY FL



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

3L ANTHONY PERNICIARO SARATOGA SPRINGS NY

1H KAI KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2H JACK JOHNSON COTO DE CAZA CA
3H JOHN HOWARD PENFIELD NY
3H NATHAN MARTIN CARMEL IN

EXP: Advanced
1 DANIEL REYNA HIALEAH FL
2 SAMUEL POWNALL PALM HARBOR FL
3 RYAN WILLIAMS HOLIDAY FL
3 RILEY SMITH HARRISON OH

AGE: 10
EXP: Beginner

1 ADAM MEYERHOFF RIVERWOODS IL
2 MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL
3 JONATHAN ALIER BAY ST LOUIS MS
3 BRIAN DAY ALBANY NY

EXP: Novice
1 JOSHUA TRIOU MACEDON NY
2 ZACH HEDGEPETH RALEIGH NC
3 SAMI MOHAMED ALI ALBANY NY
3 EVAN ANDERSEN CALIFON NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1L ERIC WOLFF JERICHO NJ
2L JOSHUA POMERLEAU WEBSTER NY
3L TANNER MCCORVEY ARLINGTON  TX
3L ANTHONY PERNICIARO SARATOGA SPRINGS  NY

1H NIKO GJAJA WILMETTE IL
2H ZACHARY MYERS INDIANAPOLIS IN
3H JOSHUA WILLIAMS CLINTON MS
3H JASON KAMINSKI GLENCOE IL

EXP: Advanced
1 JOSEPH MUSUMECI CENTRAL ISLIP NY
2 ADAM ROTBART CENTRAL ISLIP NY
3 TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX

AGE: 11
EXP: Beginner

1 JACOB MONTGOMERY RIVERWOODS IL
2 RYAN SCHIMAN RALEIGH NC

EXP: Novice
1L RODNEY PIERRE BROOKLYN NY
2L GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL
3L MICHAEL BLAS MAYWOOD NJ
3L BLAKE PALLISER CARY IL

1H JAKE WOLFE HARRISON OH
2H JOEY PHILIPPONE WEBSTER NY



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

3 JONATHAN CAIN LAKELAND FL

3H JULIAN DINGWALL WEBSTER NY
3H BRETT SERFOZO LAND O'LAKES FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 TAISHI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA
2 RANDY QUEEN VERO BEACH FL
3 RYAN UEHARA ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL
3 AARON SHIELDS‐BAIRD ALBANY NY

EXP: Advanced
1L TREYSON DOTE HONOLULU HI
2L MANNY SANTIAGO ALBANY NY
3L ANGEL DIAZ HIALEAH GARDENS FL
3L DELAN STALLWORTH FAIRFIELD OH

1H KAI HAYASHI CARY IL
2H RAFAEL LOPEZ HIALEAH FL
3H MARCELLO DUONG VERO BEACH FL
3H JIMMY OHARA CARY IL

AGE: 12
EXP: Beginner

1 ZACHARY CARVER WAVELAND MS
2 NICHOLAS BULLINGER ROCHESTER NY
3 CHAZ GILL BAY ST LOUIS MS

EXP: Novice
1 AUSTIN TASATO HONOLULU HI
2 K.J. ANDERSON VERO BEACH FL
3 JONATHAN CAIN LAKELAND FL
3 DEVIN STEIN RIVERWOODS IL

EXP: Intermediate
1L DESMOND HAIGLER VERO BEACH FL
2L OSVALDO RODRIGUEZ MIAMI FL
3L TOM BOULD SPARTA NJ
3L JAMIESON ALLARE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1H NILSON NIP HIALEAH FL
2H JACK MCCARTHY ALBANY NY
3H MATTHEW SALETTA MATTAWAN MI
3H MASON JORDAN SACRAMENTO CA

EXP: Advanced
1L GRAYLAN CUNNINGHAM ZIONSVILLE IN
2L JOSH LAWTON RALEIGH NC
3L NICHOLAS KLINGER NEWTON NJ
3L KYLE DOCHERY VERO BEACH FL

1H JOSE MESTEY ALGONQUIN IL
2H ERIC LIND CARY IL
3H DAVID YORN HAMILTON OH
3H JERROD KALINSKY LAKE IN THE HILLS IL



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

3L JUSTIN WAGNER VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD IL

AGE: 13
EXP: Beginner

1 NE WIN NAING UTICA NY
2 EDVIN ROSIC UTICA NY
3 SHANE LAROSA BROOKLYN NY
3 JOHN TRONOLONE RINGWOOD NJ

EXP: Novice
1 KEIFER WALSH CARY IL
2 ZACH MATTHEWS HOLLY SPRING NC
3 ALEX BRATTSTROM HACKETTSTOWN NY

EXP: Intermediate
1L ZACH HARR HUNTLEY IL
2L ERIC BERNSTEIN DEERFIELD IL
3L RYAN URBANOWICH CARMEL IN
3L TREVOR CAUDY WEST HARRISON IN

1H VINCENT RANKIN BOYNTON BEACH FL
2H ANDREW BARROS NEWTON NJ
3H JONATHAN MIER MARENGO IL
3H KYLE AUSTIN PLANT CITY FL

EXP: Advanced
1L KAUI ROBINSON HONOLULU HI
2L SAM KHOUDARI MISSION VIEJO CA
3L RILEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL
3L JUSTIN WAGNER VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD    IL

1H KRISTOPHER SISON STOCKTON CA
2H CAMERON MARTIN CARMEL IN
3H JACOB JOHNSON ALBANY NY
3H SEAN KARGMAN BROOKLYN NY

AGE: 14
EXP: Beginner

1 DANNY KENT CRYSTAL LAKE IL
2 NORMAN BULLINGER ROCHESTER NY
3 NICHOLAS GORMAN PLANT CITY FL
3 PETER MARINO RALEIGH NC

EXP: Novice
1 DEMITRIUS VALDES HACKENSAK NJ
2 RUSSELL VICK HATTIESBURG MS
3 ADONIS GRAHOVIC UTICA NY
3 TYLER HUGHES NEW PORT RICHEY FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 DAVID SODERSTROM INDIANAPOLIS IN
2 ANTHONY LOMBARDI TRINITY FL
3 SAM BOULD SPARTA NJ
3 BRUNO GRESELIN PERU NY



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

1H JOSEPH LEO HYPOLUXO FL

EXP: Advanced
1L SEAN HORI HONOLULU HI
2L CONNOR RYAN ELK GROVE CA
3L KYLE QUEENAN DOVER FL
3L CHRISTOPHER WANG MISSION VIEJO CA

1H LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN
2H CARTER MOORE NAPLES FL
3H NICK WOLFE HARRISON OH
3H JOHN CIMMERMAN BROWNSBURG IN

AGE: 15
EXP: Beg / Nov

1 HON MOON UTICA NY
2 EVAN ZACARIAS LAWRENCEBURG IN

EXP: Intermediate
1 AVERY MORELL BOYNTON BEACH FL
2 KENJI HORIBE ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL
3 BRANDON ROLQUIN BRENTWOOD TN
3 KYLE ALLEN BRANCHVILLE NJ

EXP: Advanced
1L MILAN TWINING HONOLULU HI
2L JARRYD DOTE HONOLULU HI
3L JESUS COSTA  HIALEAH FL
3L NICHOLAS RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

1H JOSEPH LEO HYPOLUXO FL
2H CODY TAKARA HONOLULU HI
3H DANIEL MILLER DENVILLE NJ
3H GUNNAR FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL

AGE: 16
EXP: Intermediate

1 JOHN BURGER DEERFIELD IL
2 MICHAEL ABBORENO ALGONQUIN IL
3 NICOLAS GOMEZ SPARTA NJ

EXP: Advanced
1L MATTHEW KANE CARMEL IN
2L CHRISTOPHER CABULLO STOCKTON CA
3L ABDULLAH MEGID ROCKAWAY PARK NY
3L KEVIN BUMANGLAG STOCKTON CA

1H YVAR BAJALA LAND O LAKES FL
2H MICHAEL PHAM RALEIGH NC
3H JUSTIN SUEN VERO BEACH FL
3H CHRIS WELLBROOK MORAGA CA

AGE: 17 & 18
EXP: Beginner

1 TREVOR SOFFIN CHESTERFIELD MI



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

2H JOSEPH LEWIS KENNEDALE TX

2 PYAIT KYAW UTICA NY
EXP: Novice

1 ZACH VAGEDES UNION KY
2 NINO ORTEGA ALBANY NY

Age: 17
EXP: Intermediate

1 KYLE SNYDER CLARKSTON WA
2 NICHOLAS PELOSO BASKING RIDGE NJ

EXP: Advanced
1L DYLAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2L KYLE KRAMER SUCCASANNA NJ
3L ZACH ERNST CARPENTERSVILLE IL

1H ALFREDO POZO HIALEAH FL
2H TYLER TADLOCK LAND O'LAKES FL
3H BRIAN WARREN PLANT CITY FL
3H NICHOLAS HANIFORD NEW PORT RICHEY FL

AGE: 18
EXP: Advanced

1L DANIEL CARBAUGH WEST HARRISON IN
2L KYLE MCLEAN DEERFIELD IL
3L MICHAEL KANE CARMEL IN
3L BARAK STRINGER RIDGELAND MS

1H YUKI SAITO HONOLULU HI
2H JOSEPH LEWIS KENNEDALE TX
3H BLAKE THOMAS PLANT CITY FL
3H KEITH ROBERTS HIALEAH FL

AGE: 19‐34
EXP: Beg / Nov

1 RICARDO LOUIS BROOKLYN NY < & >154
2 JASON BROCIOUS WEST MONROE NY < & >154
3 WARDELL SYKES GRAND RAPIDS MI < & >154
3 AUDIES CASTILLO SR MIAMI FL < & >154

EXP: Intermediate
1 CHRISTOPHER PRILLAMAN CARY IL < & >154
2 TAYLOR HATTON ALPHARETTA GA < & >154
3 JAMES AIKENS BOYNTON BEACH FL < & >154
3 JONATHAN WALSH ARLINGTON TX < & >154

EXP: Advanced
1 KENT HORI HONOLULU HI <150
2 HIDEKI ISHIKAWA SACRAMENTO CA <150
3 NICK INTGROEN KALAMAZOO MI <150
3 DEAN SHRIVER ZIONSVILLE IN <150

1 ROBERT REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA <172
2 MORGAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL <172



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

EXP Advance

3 RYAN BRUESS CARY IL <172
3 MATTHEW PANGRAZIO ROCHESTER NY <172

1 BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY >172
2 ADRIAN GALVAN THE COLONY TX >172
3 BRANDEN CLARY SACRAMENTO CA <172
3 DAVID RODRIGUEZ APOCA FL >172

AGE: Senior
EXP: Novice

1 ADAM GILL WILMETTE IL
2 VICTOR VUSKALNS LONG VALLEY NJ

EXP: Intermediate
1 MARLON JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL
2 STEVE WALLACE VOORHEESVILLE NY
3 LUCAS OGDEN WEBSTER NY
3 RUI BARROS NEWTON NJ

EXP: Advanced
1 MASAHIRO OKUMOTO HONOLULU HI
2 RYAN ADAMSON GREENWOOD IN
3 MICHAEL BOLTON SR RICHMOND VA
3 KEN SCHIMAN RALEIGH NC

EXP: Beginner
1 HARVEY VIELHAUER LAKE WORTH FL
2 CHARLES VINTON LAKE WORTH FL
3 FRED VARGAS UNION CITY NJ

EXP: Advanced:  d
1 ROBERT HUTSKO HYPOLUXO FL
2 JEFF BEEBE SPARTA NJ
3 LUIS SANTANA RALEIGH NC

EXP: Novice
1 JOE HORST NAPLES FL
2 JON TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL
3 LARRY EMERY CRYSTAL LAKE IL

EXP: Intermediate
1 KEN BALLAS MASON OH
2 DAREN MOORE NAPLES FL

EXP: Intermediate
1 RANDY JENKINS HAMPTON VA

EXP: Advanced

1 GLENN NEVOLA FLANDERS NJ
2 TROY MERRY NAPLES FL
3 PAUL WEST TRABUCO CYN CA
3 GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY

EXP: Advanced
1 TIM MCCLELLAN GILBERT AZ
2 THOMAS OBRIEN SUFFERN NY



2010 ‐ Sanbon Kumite Results

3 STEVEN CARBAUGH WEST HARRISON IN
3 DONALD BRICE LAWRENCEBURG IN



2010 ‐ Open Kumite Results

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female

1 SHANNON NISHI HONOLULU HI
2 KATE SPITZER‐COHN GLENCOE IL
3 MEGAN MCKENZIE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
3 BELLE STAUROWSKY OAKWOOD HILLS IL

SEX: Male
1 DAVID RODRIGUEZ APOCA FL
2 ADRIAN GALVAN THE COLONY TX
3 BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY
3 BRANDEN CLARY SACRAMENTO CA



2010 ‐ Ippon Kumite Results

3L ASHLEY KING LAKE FOREST CA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female
AGE 13‐15

1L KATIE GORDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
2L DELANEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL
3L SABRINA CARLINS GLENCOE IL
3L MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

1H KENDALL WILLIS ALGONQUIN IL
2H NATALIE LIND CARY IL
3H ALEXANDRA SCHUSTER CARMEL IN
3H MEGAN SNYDER ASHBURN VA

AGE: 16‐18
1L MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2L ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL
3L ALEXIS CAMPISI NEW PORT RICHEY FL
3L JENNA BROWN THE COLONY TX

1H RHEA CATWELL ARVERNE NY
2H PEYTON LEWIS TUPELO MS
3H BRIANNE LAWTON RALEIGH NC
3H CATHERINE KREGE CARMEL IN

AGE: 19‐34
1L BRANDI ROBINSON SAUK VILLAGE IL
2L MEGAN MCKENZIE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL
3L ASHLEY KING LAKE FOREST  CA
3L GAIL KALINSKY LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1H LIZ SAMBACH SCOTTSDALE AZ
2H HANNAH KALTENBACH TEWKSBURY MA
3H KYLE FELTON CLIFTON PARK NY

SEX: Male
AGE: 13‐15

1L NICK WOLFE HARRISON OH
2L JESUS COSTA  HIALEAH FL
3L JOHN CIMMERMAN BROWNSBURG IN
3L ZACH FICKLE CARMEL IN

1H GUNNAR FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2H RYAN BEEBE SPARTA NJ
3H FRANK HOWARD PENFIELD NY
3H JEISON MALDONADO MIAMI FL

AGE: 16‐18
1L DYLAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2L DANIEL CARBAUGH WEST HARRISON IN
3L BRANDON PIERRE BROOKLYN NY
3L MICHAEL KANE CARMEL IN



2010 ‐ Ippon Kumite Results

1H TYLER YAMASAKI WAIPAHU HI
2H TYLER TADLOCK LAND O'LAKES FL
3H CHRIS WELLBROOK MORAGA CA
3H BLAKE THOMAS PLANT CITY FL

AGE: 19‐34
1L MORGAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2L NICK INTGROEN KALAMAZOO MI
3L MATTHEW FRALEY VERO BEACH FL
3L CARLOS GARCIA RENSSELAER NY

1H BRANDEN CLARY SACRAMENTO CA
2H ADRIAN GALVAN THE COLONY TX
3H GIOVANNI GRANADOS HERNDON VA
3H BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY



2010 ‐ WKF Kumite Results

3 ASHLEY KING LAKE FOREST CA <60

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
SEX: Female
AGE: 13‐15

1L AMY MCNEILL HONOLULU HI
2L MEGAN SNYDER ASHBURN VA
3L MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
3L DELANEY LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL

1H TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI
2H NICOLE CIMADEVILLA HIALEAH FL
3H EMILY LUNN VERO BEACH FL
3H WOODLYNN PIERRE BROOKLYN NY

AGE: 16‐18
1L MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2L SARAH HORI HONOLULU HI
3L COURTNEY MARTIN CARMEL IN
3L JENNA BROWN THE COLONY TX

1H ALEXIS CAMPISI NEW PORT RICHEY FL
2H PEYTON LEWIS TUPELO MS
3H MARA DUBNOW GLENCOE IL
3H MARIA KIOUSSIS FRANKFORT IL

AGE: 19‐34
1 SHANNON NISHI HONOLULU HI <60
2 MEGAN MCKENZIE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL <60
3 ASHLEY KING LAKE FOREST  CA <60
3 GAIL KALINSKY LAKE IN THE HILLS IL <60

1 LIZ SAMBACH SCOTTSDALE AZ <70
2 NICOLE BRESSAW EDISON NJ <70

1 HANNAH KALTENBACH TEWKSBURY MA >70
2 KYLE FELTON CLIFTON PARK NY >70

SEX: Male
AGE: 13‐15

1L MILAN TWINING HONOLULU HI
2L JARRYD DOTE HONOLULU HI
3L LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN
3L NICHOLAS RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

1H GUNNAR FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2H CODY TAKARA HONOLULU HI
3H NICK WOLFE HARRISON OH
3H JOSEPH LEO HYPOLUXO FL

AGE: 16‐18
1L DYLAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
2L MATTHEW KANE CARMEL IN



2010 ‐ WKF Kumite Results

3L MICHAEL KANE CARMEL IN
3L ABDULLAH MEGID ROCKAWAY PARK NY

1H YUKI SAITO HONOLULU HI
2H BRYAN RANDAZZO TULLY NY
3H CASEY BRICE LAWRENCEBURG IN
3H BLAKE THOMAS PLANT CITY FL

AGE: 19‐34
1 HIDEKI ISHIKAWA SACRAMENTO CA <65
2 PATRICK KANE CARMEL IN <65
3 MATTHEW FRALEY VERO BEACH FL <65
3 KYLE MORAN ZIONSVILLE IN <65

1 ROBERT REITHMEIER SACRAMENTO CA <75
2 RYAN BRUESS CARY IL <75
3 CARLOS GARCIA RENSSELAER NY <75
3 MORGAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL <75

1 BRANDEN CLARY SACRAMENTO CA >75
2 DAVID RODRIGUEZ APOCA FL >75
3 ADRIAN GALVAN THE COLONY TX >75
3 GIOVANNI GRANADOS HERNDON VA >75
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